
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/18/2022 - 1/19/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/18/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/18/2022 00:10 ALARMBU
S

3251 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/18/2022 00:14 NEIGHBOR 22 SENDA CORVO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/18/2022 00:17 SUSPPER 222 OLD SANTA FE TRL C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/18/2022 00:22 DISORDER 1419-304 ZEPOL RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/18/2022 00:53 WELFARE 100 SANDOVAL ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/18/2022 01:21 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/18/2022 01:37 ALARMBU
S

622 CANYON RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/18/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

01/18/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

01/18/2022 04:02 WELFARE 725 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

01/18/2022 04:35 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

01/18/2022 04:46 SPECIAL 500 OLD SANTA FE TRL K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

01/18/2022 04:47 CLOSEPA INDUSTRIAL RD/SILER RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/18/2022 05:15 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

01/18/2022 05:51 ALARMBU
S

5992 AIRPORT RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-000644 01/18/2022 06:10 STOLENM
V

218 NAVAJO DR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/18/2022 06:48 PARKED  923-A ALTO ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/18/2022 06:49 PARKED  1013 DON JUAN ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/18/2022 06:51 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/18/2022 06:54 MVAINJUR SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-000645 01/18/2022 07:03 MISSING 3072 AGUA FRIA ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/18/2022 07:57 WELFARE 2404 CALLE ZAGUAN A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/18/2022 08:05 ALARMBU
S

1700-110 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000648 01/18/2022 08:34 BURGLAR
Y

1522 CALLE ANGELINA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/18/2022 08:41 RAL     NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/VIA 
VETERANOS

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/18/2022 08:49 MVANONI
N

4250 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-000647 01/18/2022 08:51 LARCENY 3900 RODEO RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/18/2022 08:58 RAL     3960 SAN FELIPE RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/18/2022 09:01 DISORDER 905 ALTO ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/18/2022 09:02 CIVILPAP 15 ABANICO RD I108  WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

01/18/2022 09:05 ASSTPUBL 6409 VUELTA VENTURA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000646 01/18/2022 09:07 TRAPPED 1939 WARNER CIR S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/18/2022 09:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000649 01/18/2022 09:17 BURGMV  4001-100 OFFICE COURT 
DR

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000650 01/18/2022 09:32 STOLENM
V

450 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/18/2022 09:46 FOLLOWU
P

6044 MONTE AZUL PL I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

01/18/2022 09:50 CLOSEPA 5200-BLK VIA DEL CIELO LN S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/18/2022 10:01 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/18/2022 10:02 PARKED  1024 AVENIDA LINDA S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/18/2022 10:09 CLOSEPA 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/18/2022 10:10 BARKING 231 RODRIGUEZ ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/18/2022 10:12 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000651 01/18/2022 10:20 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/18/2022 10:22 TRAFFIC 4450 RODEO RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

01/18/2022 10:30 WELFARE SAN FELIPE AVE/PUYE RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000653 01/18/2022 10:37 STOLENM
V

2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/18/2022 10:46 DISORDER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-000652 01/18/2022 10:47 CRIDAMM
V

7537 OLD AIRPORT RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/18/2022 10:48 ALARMBU
S

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/18/2022 10:57 DISORDER 1899-2201 PACHECO ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000654 01/18/2022 11:01 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/18/2022 11:04 PARKED  CLARK RD/RUFINA ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/18/2022 11:21 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

01/18/2022 11:27 TRAFHAZ W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000655 01/18/2022 11:27 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/18/2022 11:32 RAL     RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/18/2022 11:48 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

01/18/2022 12:00 ANIMWELF 3466 TODOS SANTOS ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/18/2022 12:01 ASSISTAN 2907 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/18/2022 12:07 SUSPPER 1522 CALLE ANGELINA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/18/2022 12:09 TRAFFIC 1900 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

01/18/2022 12:17 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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01/18/2022 12:21 TRAFFIC 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/18/2022 12:37 TRAFFIC 1700 CERRILLOS RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/18/2022 12:38 STOLENM
V

526 ONATE PL A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000656 01/18/2022 12:38 CRIDAMM
V

711 DON DIEGO AVE A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/18/2022 12:41 STRAY   3462 TODOS SANTOS ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/18/2022 12:46 SUSPPER CALLE DEL CIELO/AVENIDA 
CODORNIZ

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/18/2022 12:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/18/2022 12:53 TRAFFIC 3232 CERRILLOS RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

01/18/2022 12:55 ABANDON 3036 CALLE CABALLERO S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000658 01/18/2022 12:59 SHOPLIFT 3542 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/18/2022 13:07 TRAFFIC 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/18/2022 13:10 SUSPPER 2860-B3 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/18/2022 13:11 NARCOTIC 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/18/2022 13:12 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

01/18/2022 13:13 TRAFFIC 1273 CALLE DE COMERCIO A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/18/2022 13:18 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/18/2022 13:19 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/18/2022 13:20 DOCINFOR 526 ONATE PL A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000661 01/18/2022 13:30 LARCENY 18 CAMINO CHARRO B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/18/2022 13:34 NARCOTIC 1469 ZEPOL RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/18/2022 13:39 CLOSEPA 1522 CALLE ANGELINA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/18/2022 13:42 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/18/2022 13:45 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/18/2022 13:48 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/18/2022 13:51 AMBULAN
C

5040 PROMENADE BLVD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/18/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/18/2022 14:01 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V64   MONTANO, AMANDA

01/18/2022 14:04 WELFARE 1321 SAN JOSE AVE B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/18/2022 14:04 RAL     PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/18/2022 14:06 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/18/2022 14:17 WELFARE 1899-1314 PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/18/2022 14:33 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-000657 01/18/2022 14:38 INJANIMA 2363 CAMINO CARLOS REY S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C
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01/18/2022 14:47 ASSTJUV 5686 AGUA FRIA RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-000659 01/18/2022 14:52 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/18/2022 14:54 DEADANIM CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/18/2022 15:06 CLOSEPA 2201 RANCHO SIRINGO RD F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

01/18/2022 15:12 BARKING 2754 CALLE SERENA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/18/2022 15:17 TRAFFIC 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

01/18/2022 15:17 911HU   600 N GUADALUPE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/18/2022 15:25 RAL     811 BACA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/18/2022 15:27 ABANDON 6743 CAMINO ROJO I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/18/2022 15:29 MVANONI
N

HYDE PARK RD/GONZALES 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-000660 01/18/2022 15:30 RECVEH  HYDE PARK RD/CANADA 
DEL NORTE

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-000663 01/18/2022 15:34 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/18/2022 15:37 TRAFFIC 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

01/18/2022 15:44 RAL     2340 SANTA BARBARA DR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

01/18/2022 16:00 TRAFFIC 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

01/18/2022 16:07 DISORDER 3151 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/18/2022 16:19 TRAFFIC 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

2022-000665 01/18/2022 16:24 MVANONI
N

794-BLK LAS MASCARAS ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-000662 01/18/2022 16:29 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/18/2022 16:39 ASSTDEPT 3298 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/18/2022 16:42 WELFARE 2325 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/18/2022 16:44 TRAFFIC 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

01/18/2022 16:45 SUSPVEH 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-000664 01/18/2022 16:49 VICIOUS 6151-299 AIRPORT RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/18/2022 16:51 NARCOTIC 123-1/2 W SANTA FE AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/18/2022 17:02 WELFARE 160 LORENZO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/18/2022 17:04 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/18/2022 17:07 CYFDREF 2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

01/18/2022 17:12 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/18/2022 17:15 WELFARE 4650-122 AIRPORT RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/18/2022 17:18 BARKING LOURAINE ST/LOURAINE 
CIR

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

01/18/2022 17:18 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/18/2022 17:24 DOMNOTI
F

1299-29 ZEPOL RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000669 01/18/2022 17:47 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/18/2022 17:51 MVANONI
N

4316 CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G
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01/18/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 5263 ILEA WAY B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-000666 01/18/2022 18:00 MISSING 1260 CERRO GORDO RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/18/2022 18:02 TRAFFIC 4380 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/18/2022 18:05 AMBULAN
C

SHERIDAN AVE/W PALACE 
AVE

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

01/18/2022 18:09 TRAFFIC 3298 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/18/2022 18:11 SUSPVEH AGUA FRIA ST/CALLE 
CARMILITA

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/18/2022 18:13 FOLLOWU
P

5992 AIRPORT RD I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

01/18/2022 18:15 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-000667 01/18/2022 18:17 IMPOUND 3147 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/18/2022 18:27 MVAINJUR AIRPORT RD/CALLE 
CORAZZI

B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/18/2022 18:35 TRAFFIC 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

01/18/2022 18:50 PSYCH   3237 SIRINGO RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/18/2022 18:51 WELFARE 8376 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/18/2022 18:56 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-000668 01/18/2022 19:05 ROBBERY SILER PARK LN/AGUA FRIA 
ST

I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/18/2022 19:13 VICIOUS 1208 MAEZ RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

01/18/2022 19:20 WELFARE 200 LINCOLN AVE B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/18/2022 19:30 ALARMRE
S

1525 CANYON RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/18/2022 19:42 TRAFFIC 4302 AIRPORT RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000670 01/18/2022 19:43 ROBBERY 3005-1F S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

01/18/2022 19:57 DISORDER 828 PASEO DE PERALTA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/18/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/18/2022 20:07 CRIMTRES 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/18/2022 20:19 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/18/2022 20:21 DISORDER 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/18/2022 20:32 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-000671 01/18/2022 20:34 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/18/2022 20:53 ASSTJUV 123 JUAN DE DIOS C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/18/2022 21:01 LARCENY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/18/2022 21:16 CLOSEPA 1298 CHESTNUT ST C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-000672 01/18/2022 21:27 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/18/2022 21:36 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/18/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/18/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/18/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 900-BLK ALTO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K
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01/18/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-000673 01/18/2022 22:05 WELFARE 1698-1212 GALISTEO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/18/2022 22:07 ABANDON 2800 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/18/2022 22:09 SIMPASLT 113 LINCOLN AVE C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/18/2022 22:12 WELFARE 3650 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/18/2022 22:20 ALARMBU
S

2010-20 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/18/2022 22:30 ROBBERY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/18/2022 22:36 ALARMRE
S

2201 W ALAMEDA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/18/2022 22:38 DISORDER 1520-2 LUISA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/18/2022 22:51 DISORDER 2001-A207 HOPEWELL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/18/2022 23:13 SUSPVEH 3251 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/18/2022 23:14 WELFARE 18-AB REATA RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/18/2022 23:27 ALARMRE
S

200-B VALLE DEL SOL DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/19/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/19/2022 00:22 DISORDER 6600-711 JAGUAR DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/19/2022 00:28 ASSTJUV 2800-169 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/19/2022 00:57 ASSTDEPT CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/19/2022 01:15 TRAFFIC 3004 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/19/2022 01:21 DISORDER 1330 HICKOX ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/19/2022 01:53 WEAPON  CALLE LA 
RESOLANA/SIRINGO RD

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/19/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/19/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-000674 01/19/2022 02:13 AGGASLT 2102 LORCA CT C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/19/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 119 CIRCLE DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

01/19/2022 03:03 DISORDER 3625 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

01/19/2022 03:09 PSYCH   4401 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

01/19/2022 03:14 SUSPPER 755 W MANHATTAN AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/19/2022 03:36 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/19/2022 05:52 STALLEDM 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/19/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/19/2022 06:21 MVANONI
N

CAMINO ALIRE/AGUA FRIA 
ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/19/2022 06:47 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

01/19/2022 06:52 WARRANT 1627 C DE BACA LN A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/19/2022 07:06 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/19/2022 07:19 DISORDER 150 WASHINGTON AVE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT
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01/19/2022 07:22 CLOSEPA JARDIN LN/AGUA FRIA ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/19/2022 07:25 DISORDER 125 LINCOLN AVE A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

01/19/2022 07:26 CLOSEPA AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/19/2022 07:28 WELFARE 707-21 E PALACE AVE I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/19/2022 07:40 MVAINJUR 4230 AIRPORT RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/19/2022 07:47 SUSPPER 3140-J CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/19/2022 08:11 TRAFFIC 1251 SILER RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

Total Number of Events Listed:  208
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Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/18/2022 - 1/19/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-008450 01/18/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C221  NR  01/18/2022 03:35:01
22-008452 01/18/2022 00:10 CHECK 3251 CERRILLOS RD C207  NC  01/18/2022 00:41:04
22-008453 01/18/2022 00:14 ASSIST WITH 22 SENDA CORVO C291  NR  01/18/2022 01:01:33
22-008454 01/18/2022 00:17 SUSPICIOUS 222 OLD SANTA FE TRL C284  NC  01/18/2022 00:40:55
22-008455 01/18/2022 00:22 DISORDERLY 1419-304 ZEPOL RD C207  NC  01/18/2022 01:13:36
22-008458 01/18/2022 00:53 WELFARE 100 SANDOVAL ST C284  CNR 01/18/2022 01:52:26
22-008460 01/18/2022 01:21 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  01/18/2022 02:00:59
22-008462 01/18/2022 01:37 CHECK 622 CANYON RD C284  AS  01/18/2022 03:30:09
22-008464 01/18/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C207  NR  01/18/2022 03:09:36
22-008465 01/18/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C205  NR  01/18/2022 03:49:58
22-008471 01/18/2022 04:02 WELFARE 725 CERRILLOS RD C77   NR  01/18/2022 05:37:14
22-008473 01/18/2022 04:35 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C282  NR  01/18/2022 04:57:41
22-008476 01/18/2022 04:46 SPECIAL 500 OLD SANTA FE TRL K211  NR  01/18/2022 22:45:55
22-008477 01/18/2022 04:47 CLOSE PATROL INDUSTRIAL RD/SILER RD C291  CNR 01/18/2022 06:01:00
22-008479 01/18/2022 05:15 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD C267  CNR 01/18/2022 06:15:21
22-008482 01/18/2022 05:51 CHECK 5992 AIRPORT RD A266  AS  01/18/2022 09:05:36
22-008485 01/18/2022 06:10 UNLAWFUL 218 NAVAJO DR I109  R   01/18/2022 08:24:20
22-008497 01/18/2022 06:48 ILLEGALLY 923-A ALTO ST A319  NC  01/18/2022 08:03:49
22-008498 01/18/2022 06:49 ILLEGALLY 1013 DON JUAN ST A319  CNR 01/18/2022 08:24:34
22-008499 01/18/2022 06:51 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 01/18/2022 07:36:02
22-008502 01/18/2022 06:54 MV ACCIDENT SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS T273  CNR 01/18/2022 08:25:04
22-008504 01/18/2022 07:03 MISSING 3072 AGUA FRIA ST A322  R   01/18/2022 09:40:20
22-008513 01/18/2022 07:57 WELFARE 2404 CALLE ZAGUAN A254  CNR 01/18/2022 08:54:33
22-008518 01/18/2022 08:05 CHECK 1700-110 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  CNR 01/18/2022 08:57:06
22-008526 01/18/2022 08:34 BURGLARY 1522 CALLE ANGELINA A266  R   01/18/2022 11:34:04
22-008531 01/18/2022 08:41 ANIMALS NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/VIA S505  NC  01/18/2022 08:45:54
22-008537 01/18/2022 08:49 MV ACCIDENT 4250 CERRILLOS RD T201  CNR 01/18/2022 10:10:38
22-008542 01/18/2022 08:51 LARCENY 3900 RODEO RD A233  R   01/18/2022 09:28:24
22-008545 01/18/2022 08:58 ANIMALS 3960 SAN FELIPE RD S501  CNR 01/18/2022 09:22:26
22-008548 01/18/2022 09:01 DISORDERLY 905 ALTO ST A319  CNR 01/18/2022 09:26:28
22-008549 01/18/2022 09:02 CIVIL PAPER 15 ABANICO RD I108  CNR 01/18/2022 09:39:42
22-008550 01/18/2022 09:05 ASSIST PUBLIC 6409 VUELTA VENTURA A290  NR  01/18/2022 09:38:54
22-008553 01/18/2022 09:07 TRAPPED 1939 WARNER CIR S500  R   01/18/2022 09:07:43
22-008552 01/18/2022 09:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I109  CNR 01/18/2022 09:11:36
22-008557 01/18/2022 09:17 BURGLARY OF 4001-100 OFFICE COURT DR A258  R   01/18/2022 10:56:17
22-008569 01/18/2022 09:32 UNLAWFUL 450 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  R   01/18/2022 11:31:36
22-008573 01/18/2022 09:46 FOLLOW UP 6044 MONTE AZUL PL I104  NR  01/18/2022 10:30:07
22-008579 01/18/2022 09:50 CLOSE PATROL 5200-BLK VIA DEL CIELO LN S403  CI  01/18/2022 09:59:07
22-008583 01/18/2022 10:01 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A233  CNR 01/18/2022 11:13:46
22-008585 01/18/2022 10:02 ILLEGALLY 1024 AVENIDA LINDA S403  CI  01/18/2022 10:50:00
22-008589 01/18/2022 10:09 CLOSE PATROL 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE I109  CNR 01/18/2022 10:33:33
22-008591 01/18/2022 10:10 BARKING DOG 231 RODRIGUEZ ST S501  NC  01/18/2022 11:33:02
22-008592 01/18/2022 10:12 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CNR 01/18/2022 10:47:01
22-008596 01/18/2022 10:20 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  R   01/18/2022 11:29:01
22-008598 01/18/2022 10:22 TRAFFIC STOP 4450 RODEO RD A61   VW  01/18/2022 10:32:04
22-008601 01/18/2022 10:30 WELFARE SAN FELIPE AVE/PUYE RD I109  NC  01/18/2022 10:50:49
22-008607 01/18/2022 10:37 UNLAWFUL 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A233  R   01/18/2022 11:56:35
22-008614 01/18/2022 10:46 DISORDERLY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A254  NC  01/18/2022 11:18:21
22-008617 01/18/2022 10:47 CRIMINAL 7537 OLD AIRPORT RD A290  R   01/18/2022 13:08:10
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22-008618 01/18/2022 10:48 CHECK 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR I109  CNR 01/18/2022 11:15:23
22-008623 01/18/2022 10:57 DISORDERLY 1899-2201 PACHECO ST I109  CNR 01/18/2022 11:32:50
22-008629 01/18/2022 11:01 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  R   01/18/2022 12:18:21
22-008632 01/18/2022 11:04 ILLEGALLY CLARK RD/RUFINA ST S403  CNR 01/18/2022 11:31:27
22-008647 01/18/2022 11:21 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES A61   VW  01/18/2022 11:27:52
22-008652 01/18/2022 11:27 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT FRANCISS403  NC  01/18/2022 11:42:09
22-008653 01/18/2022 11:27 LARCENY IN 952 RICHARDS AVE A322  R   01/18/2022 14:24:29
22-008656 01/18/2022 11:32 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/LOPEZ LN S503  NC  01/18/2022 11:52:21
22-008662 01/18/2022 11:48 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T201  CI  01/18/2022 11:58:49
22-008668 01/18/2022 12:00 ANIMAL 3466 TODOS SANTOS ST S503  CNR 01/18/2022 12:22:29
22-008669 01/18/2022 12:01 ASSISTANCE 2907 CERRILLOS RD A258  CNR 01/18/2022 12:15:22
22-008671 01/18/2022 12:07 SUSPICIOUS 1522 CALLE ANGELINA A258  CNR 01/18/2022 13:11:06
22-008673 01/18/2022 12:09 TRAFFIC STOP 1900 CERRILLOS RD T201  CI  01/18/2022 12:18:27
22-008675 01/18/2022 12:17 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD B202  CNR 01/18/2022 16:10:28
22-008677 01/18/2022 12:21 TRAFFIC STOP 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  01/18/2022 12:33:53
22-008679 01/18/2022 12:37 TRAFFIC STOP 1700 CERRILLOS RD A319  VW  01/18/2022 12:41:38
22-008680 01/18/2022 12:38 UNLAWFUL 526 ONATE PL A319  NC  01/18/2022 13:19:33
22-008682 01/18/2022 12:38 CRIMINAL 711 DON DIEGO AVE A254  R   01/18/2022 13:56:47
22-008683 01/18/2022 12:41 STRAY 3462 TODOS SANTOS ST S507  CNR 01/18/2022 13:24:34
22-008686 01/18/2022 12:46 SUSPICIOUS CALLE DEL CIELO/AVENIDA A266  CNR 01/18/2022 13:39:05
22-008687 01/18/2022 12:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MAEZ RD T234  CI  01/18/2022 12:57:16
22-008690 01/18/2022 12:53 TRAFFIC STOP 3232 CERRILLOS RD T201  CI  01/18/2022 13:11:50
22-008692 01/18/2022 12:55 ABANDONED 3036 CALLE CABALLERO S403  CI  01/18/2022 13:49:46
22-008695 01/18/2022 12:59 SHOPLIFTER 3542 ZAFARANO DR I121  R   01/18/2022 15:38:27
22-008699 01/18/2022 13:07 TRAFFIC STOP 2018 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  01/18/2022 13:15:34
22-008700 01/18/2022 13:10 SUSPICIOUS 2860-B3 CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 01/18/2022 15:10:56
22-008701 01/18/2022 13:11 NARCOTICS 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO B204  CNR 01/18/2022 14:45:29
22-008702 01/18/2022 13:12 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T201  CI  01/18/2022 13:32:11
22-008703 01/18/2022 13:13 TRAFFIC STOP 1273 CALLE DE COMERCIO A258  VW  01/18/2022 13:17:28
22-008705 01/18/2022 13:18 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS T234  CI  01/18/2022 13:26:16
22-008706 01/18/2022 13:19 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  CNR 01/18/2022 13:39:46
22-008708 01/18/2022 13:20 DOCUMENTED 526 ONATE PL A319  CNR 01/18/2022 14:04:13
22-008712 01/18/2022 13:30 LARCENY 18 CAMINO CHARRO B260  R   01/18/2022 17:27:50
22-008713 01/18/2022 13:34 NARCOTICS 1469 ZEPOL RD B310  NC  01/18/2022 16:23:45
22-008716 01/18/2022 13:39 CLOSE PATROL 1522 CALLE ANGELINA A266  CNR 01/18/2022 14:20:41
22-008721 01/18/2022 13:42 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  NC  01/18/2022 14:34:42
22-008722 01/18/2022 13:45 CHECK 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR B310  AS  01/18/2022 15:48:59
22-008724 01/18/2022 13:48 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  NR  01/18/2022 13:48:14
22-008729 01/18/2022 13:51 ASSISTING 5040 PROMENADE BLVD T234  CNR 01/18/2022 14:11:01
22-008735 01/18/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A319  CNR 01/18/2022 14:29:05
22-008736 01/18/2022 14:01 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V64   CNR 01/18/2022 15:55:24
22-008739 01/18/2022 14:04 WELFARE 1321 SAN JOSE AVE B332  CNR 01/18/2022 16:11:45
22-008740 01/18/2022 14:04 ANIMALS PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD SANTA S505  NC  01/18/2022 14:38:12
22-008742 01/18/2022 14:06 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  CNR 01/18/2022 15:56:54
22-008745 01/18/2022 14:17 WELFARE 1899-1314 PACHECO ST B324  NC  01/18/2022 15:18:16
22-008753 01/18/2022 14:33 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD I121  CNR 01/18/2022 14:58:32
22-008757 01/18/2022 14:38 INJURED OR 2363 CAMINO CARLOS REY S500  R   01/18/2022 14:38:23
22-008762 01/18/2022 14:47 ASSISTANCE 5686 AGUA FRIA RD B232  CNR 01/18/2022 17:27:31
22-008766 01/18/2022 14:52 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  R   01/18/2022 16:46:28
22-008768 01/18/2022 14:54 DEAD ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S503  CNR 01/18/2022 15:16:20
22-008771 01/18/2022 15:06 CLOSE PATROL 2201 RANCHO SIRINGO RD F309  CNR 01/18/2022 16:31:54
22-008773 01/18/2022 15:12 BARKING DOG 2754 CALLE SERENA S507  CNR 01/18/2022 16:12:58
22-008777 01/18/2022 15:17 TRAFFIC STOP 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   CI  01/18/2022 15:29:30
22-008779 01/18/2022 15:17 911 HANG UP 600 N GUADALUPE ST B204  CNR 01/18/2022 15:32:48
22-008780 01/18/2022 15:25 ANIMALS 811 BACA ST S503  CNR 01/18/2022 16:08:57
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22-008781 01/18/2022 15:27 ABANDONED 6743 CAMINO ROJO I121  CNR 01/18/2022 15:53:11
22-008782 01/18/2022 15:29 MV ACCIDENT HYDE PARK RD/GONZALES RD T234  CNR 01/18/2022 17:13:04
22-008783 01/18/2022 15:30 RECOVERED HYDE PARK RD/CANADA DEL B204  R   01/18/2022 18:45:30
22-008786 01/18/2022 15:34 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  R   01/18/2022 17:39:46
22-008788 01/18/2022 15:37 TRAFFIC STOP 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   CI  01/18/2022 15:53:28
22-008792 01/18/2022 15:44 ANIMALS 2340 SANTA BARBARA DR S501  NC  01/18/2022 16:14:15
22-008802 01/18/2022 16:00 TRAFFIC STOP 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   CI  01/18/2022 16:13:48
22-008805 01/18/2022 16:07 DISORDERLY 3151 CERRILLOS RD B312  CNR 01/18/2022 16:32:46
22-008809 01/18/2022 16:19 TRAFFIC STOP 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   CI  01/18/2022 16:34:20
22-008812 01/18/2022 16:24 MV ACCIDENT 794-BLK LAS MASCARAS ST T201  R   01/18/2022 17:36:07
22-008813 01/18/2022 16:29 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  R   01/18/2022 17:39:49
22-008815 01/18/2022 16:39 OFFICER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A251  CNR 01/18/2022 17:20:38
22-008816 01/18/2022 16:42 WELFARE 2325 CERRILLOS RD B332  CNR 01/18/2022 17:26:10
22-008818 01/18/2022 16:44 TRAFFIC STOP 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   CI  01/18/2022 17:04:57
22-008819 01/18/2022 16:45 SUSPICIOUS 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR B310  NR  01/18/2022 17:52:58
22-008821 01/18/2022 16:49 VICIOUS ANIMAL 6151-299 AIRPORT RD S507  R   01/18/2022 17:38:30
22-008822 01/18/2022 16:51 NARCOTICS 123-1/2 W SANTA FE AVE C325  CNR 01/18/2022 22:46:20
22-008826 01/18/2022 17:02 WELFARE 160 LORENZO RD B324  CNR 01/18/2022 17:47:21
22-008827 01/18/2022 17:04 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  01/18/2022 18:24:07
22-008829 01/18/2022 17:07 CYFD REFERRAL 2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  CNR 01/18/2022 17:15:29
22-008830 01/18/2022 17:12 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  CNR 01/18/2022 17:47:38
22-008831 01/18/2022 17:15 WELFARE 4650-122 AIRPORT RD I121  NR  01/18/2022 17:56:15
22-008832 01/18/2022 17:18 BARKING DOG LOURAINE ST/LOURAINE CIR S507  NR  01/18/2022 17:52:14
22-008833 01/18/2022 17:18 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST B332  CNR 01/18/2022 17:21:04
22-008837 01/18/2022 17:24 DOMESTIC 1299-29 ZEPOL RD B202  NR  01/18/2022 18:15:18
22-008841 01/18/2022 17:47 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  R   01/18/2022 21:32:40
22-008843 01/18/2022 17:51 MV ACCIDENT 4316 CERRILLOS RD S403  MVC 01/18/2022 19:32:20
22-008852 01/18/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 5263 ILEA WAY B260  NR  01/18/2022 20:41:58
22-008853 01/18/2022 18:00 MISSING 1260 CERRO GORDO RD B332  R   01/18/2022 19:54:57
22-008855 01/18/2022 18:02 TRAFFIC STOP 4380 CERRILLOS RD A251  VW  01/18/2022 18:06:00
22-008856 01/18/2022 18:05 ASSISTING SHERIDAN AVE/W PALACE AVE F309  AA  01/18/2022 18:30:24
22-008858 01/18/2022 18:09 TRAFFIC STOP 3298 CERRILLOS RD A251  VW  01/18/2022 18:15:50
22-008860 01/18/2022 18:11 SUSPICIOUS AGUA FRIA ST/CALLE CARMILITA B232  NC  01/18/2022 19:38:05
22-008862 01/18/2022 18:13 FOLLOW UP 5992 AIRPORT RD I123  NR  01/18/2022 18:58:07
22-008863 01/18/2022 18:15 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD B310  NR  01/18/2022 18:50:46
22-008864 01/18/2022 18:17 VEHICLE 3147 CERRILLOS RD A251  R   01/18/2022 19:30:49
22-008865 01/18/2022 18:27 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CALLE CORAZZI B260  MVC 01/18/2022 19:00:26
22-008872 01/18/2022 18:35 TRAFFIC STOP 900 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   CI  01/18/2022 18:53:59
22-008877 01/18/2022 18:50 PSYCHIATRIC 3237 SIRINGO RD B310  NR  01/18/2022 19:11:24
22-008879 01/18/2022 18:51 WELFARE 8376 CERRILLOS RD B202  NR  01/18/2022 22:07:50
22-008882 01/18/2022 18:56 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO I121  VW  01/18/2022 18:59:24
22-008886 01/18/2022 19:05 ROBBERY SILER PARK LN/AGUA FRIA ST I121  R   01/19/2022 02:03:38
22-008888 01/18/2022 19:13 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1208 MAEZ RD S505  CNR 01/19/2022 08:33:55
22-008891 01/18/2022 19:20 WELFARE 200 LINCOLN AVE B232  NR  01/18/2022 20:28:56
22-008896 01/18/2022 19:30 CHECK 1525 CANYON RD B310  AS  01/18/2022 20:05:20
22-008900 01/18/2022 19:42 TRAFFIC STOP 4302 AIRPORT RD A251  VW  01/18/2022 19:45:06
22-008901 01/18/2022 19:43 ROBBERY 3005-1F S SAINT FRANCIS DR F309  R   01/18/2022 23:07:13
22-008908 01/18/2022 19:57 DISORDERLY 828 PASEO DE PERALTA C261  CNR 01/18/2022 21:51:08
22-008910 01/18/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C331  NR  01/19/2022 00:10:51
22-008915 01/18/2022 20:07 CRIMINAL 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  NR  01/18/2022 21:32:09
22-008920 01/18/2022 20:19 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  01/18/2022 21:12:16
22-008921 01/18/2022 20:21 DISORDERLY 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  NR  01/18/2022 22:04:45
22-008926 01/18/2022 20:32 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C299  NR  01/18/2022 22:18:13
22-008927 01/18/2022 20:34 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  R   01/19/2022 01:27:10
22-008932 01/18/2022 20:53 ASSISTANCE 123 JUAN DE DIOS C261  AA  01/18/2022 22:38:58
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22-008934 01/18/2022 21:01 LARCENY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD C279  NC  01/18/2022 21:40:36
22-008936 01/18/2022 21:16 CLOSE PATROL 1298 CHESTNUT ST C299  NC  01/18/2022 21:41:28
22-008939 01/18/2022 21:27 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C279  R   01/18/2022 22:23:15
22-008940 01/18/2022 21:36 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR B310  NR  01/18/2022 21:53:53
22-008945 01/18/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C331  NR  01/18/2022 22:55:26
22-008949 01/18/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C331  NR  01/18/2022 23:41:18
22-008948 01/18/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 900-BLK ALTO ST B204  NC  01/18/2022 23:26:32
22-008947 01/18/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA B204  NR  01/18/2022 23:33:16
22-008951 01/18/2022 22:05 WELFARE 1698-1212 GALISTEO ST C240  R   01/19/2022 01:03:30
22-008953 01/18/2022 22:07 ABANDONED 2800 CERRILLOS RD C279  NR  01/18/2022 22:37:05
22-008956 01/18/2022 22:09 SIMPLE ASSAULT113 LINCOLN AVE C261  ROA 01/18/2022 23:40:25
22-008957 01/18/2022 22:12 WELFARE 3650 CERRILLOS RD C299  NR  01/19/2022 01:22:26
22-008958 01/18/2022 22:20 CHECK 2010-20 CERRILLOS RD B332  AS  01/18/2022 23:25:05
22-008960 01/18/2022 22:30 ROBBERY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  NC  01/18/2022 22:56:30
22-008963 01/18/2022 22:36 CHECK 2201 W ALAMEDA ST C261  NR  01/18/2022 23:06:17
22-008965 01/18/2022 22:38 DISORDERLY 1520-2 LUISA ST C261  NC  01/18/2022 23:24:31
22-008968 01/18/2022 22:51 DISORDERLY 2001-A207 HOPEWELL ST C331  CNR 01/18/2022 23:17:01
22-008976 01/18/2022 23:13 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD C279  NR  01/18/2022 23:31:29
22-008977 01/18/2022 23:14 WELFARE 18-AB REATA RD C299  NC  01/19/2022 00:32:05
22-008981 01/18/2022 23:27 CHECK 200-B VALLE DEL SOL DR C261  AS  01/19/2022 00:00:53
22-008984 01/19/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C261  NR  01/19/2022 00:41:25
22-008989 01/19/2022 00:22 DISORDERLY 6600-711 JAGUAR DR C244  NC  01/19/2022 00:49:39
22-008990 01/19/2022 00:28 ASSISTANCE 2800-169 CERRILLOS RD C299  NR  01/19/2022 01:55:31
22-008996 01/19/2022 00:57 OFFICER CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD C244  NC  01/19/2022 01:23:27
22-008999 01/19/2022 01:15 TRAFFIC STOP 3004 CERRILLOS RD C244  VW  01/19/2022 01:23:14
22-009000 01/19/2022 01:21 DISORDERLY 1330 HICKOX ST C261  NR  01/19/2022 01:39:10
22-009002 01/19/2022 01:53 WEAPONS OR CALLE LA RESOLANA/SIRINGO C244  NC  01/19/2022 02:10:07
22-009003 01/19/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C299  NR  01/19/2022 02:40:05
22-009004 01/19/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1714-1 ARTISTIC LN C304  NR  01/19/2022 03:15:14
22-009005 01/19/2022 02:13 AGGRAVATED 2102 LORCA CT C331  R   01/19/2022 04:20:25
22-009009 01/19/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 119 CIRCLE DR C304  NR  01/19/2022 04:03:45
22-009010 01/19/2022 03:03 DISORDERLY 3625 CERRILLOS RD C279  CNR 01/19/2022 04:18:15
22-009012 01/19/2022 03:09 PSYCHIATRIC 4401 CERRILLOS RD C299  AA  01/19/2022 03:23:38
22-009014 01/19/2022 03:14 SUSPICIOUS 755 W MANHATTAN AVE C240  NC  01/19/2022 03:30:50
22-009016 01/19/2022 03:36 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  NC  01/19/2022 04:11:02
22-009025 01/19/2022 05:52 STALLED 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S405  CNR 01/19/2022 07:17:15
22-009027 01/19/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD I109  CNR 01/19/2022 07:32:47
22-009031 01/19/2022 06:21 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO ALIRE/AGUA FRIA ST T273  CNR 01/19/2022 07:42:06
22-009034 01/19/2022 06:47 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  01/19/2022 07:48:47
22-009036 01/19/2022 06:52 WARRANT 1627 C DE BACA LN A286  NC  01/19/2022 07:42:44
22-009038 01/19/2022 07:06 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 01/19/2022 07:55:07
22-009042 01/19/2022 07:19 DISORDERLY 150 WASHINGTON AVE A319  CNR 01/19/2022 08:42:29
22-009043 01/19/2022 07:22 CLOSE PATROL JARDIN LN/AGUA FRIA ST A258  CNR 01/19/2022 07:23:16
22-009046 01/19/2022 07:25 DISORDERLY 125 LINCOLN AVE A254  CNR 01/19/2022 08:42:26
22-009047 01/19/2022 07:26 CLOSE PATROL AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA S405  CI  01/19/2022 07:41:53
22-009048 01/19/2022 07:28 WELFARE 707-21 E PALACE AVE I109  CNR 01/19/2022 07:55:40
22-009054 01/19/2022 07:40 MV ACCIDENT 4230 AIRPORT RD T234  CNR 01/19/2022 08:39:09
22-009060 01/19/2022 07:47 SUSPICIOUS 3140-J CERRILLOS RD A258  CNR 01/19/2022 08:09:18
22-009065 01/19/2022 08:11 TRAFFIC STOP 1251 SILER RD A322  VW  01/19/2022 08:15:12

Total Number of Events Listed: 208
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/18/2022 - 1/19/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000644 01/18/2022 06:10 STOLENM
V

218 NAVAJO DR I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000645 01/18/2022 07:03 MISSING 3072 AGUA FRIA ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-000646 01/18/2022 09:07 TRAPPED 1939 WARNER CIR S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000647 01/18/2022 08:51 LARCENY 3900 RODEO RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000648 01/18/2022 08:34 BURGLAR
Y

1522 CALLE ANGELINA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-000649 01/18/2022 09:17 BURGMV  4001-100 OFFICE COURT 
DR

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000650 01/18/2022 09:32 STOLENM
V

450 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000651 01/18/2022 10:20 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-000652 01/18/2022 10:47 CRIDAMM
V

7537 OLD AIRPORT RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-000653 01/18/2022 10:37 STOLENM
V

2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000654 01/18/2022 11:01 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-000655 01/18/2022 11:27 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-000656 01/18/2022 12:38 CRIDAMM
V

711 DON DIEGO AVE A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-000657 01/18/2022 14:38 INJANIMA 2363 CAMINO CARLOS REY S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000658 01/18/2022 12:59 SHOPLIFT 3542 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-000659 01/18/2022 14:52 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000660 01/18/2022 15:30 RECVEH  HYDE PARK RD/CANADA 
DEL NORTE

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-000661 01/18/2022 13:30 LARCENY 18 CAMINO CHARRO B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-000662 01/18/2022 16:29 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-000663 01/18/2022 15:34 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000664 01/18/2022 16:49 VICIOUS 6151-299 AIRPORT RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-000665 01/18/2022 16:24 MVANONI
N

794-BLK LAS MASCARAS ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-000666 01/18/2022 18:00 MISSING 1260 CERRO GORDO RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-000667 01/18/2022 18:17 IMPOUND 3147 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000668 01/18/2022 19:05 ROBBERY SILER PARK LN/AGUA FRIA 
ST

I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-000669 01/18/2022 17:47 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-000670 01/18/2022 19:43 ROBBERY 3005-1F S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-000671 01/18/2022 20:34 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000672 01/18/2022 21:27 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-000673 01/18/2022 22:05 WELFARE 1698-1212 GALISTEO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

Report Generated: 01/19/2022 08:47:42 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000674 01/19/2022 02:13 AGGASLT 2102 LORCA CT C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

Total Number of Events Listed:  31
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